
“Gelişimin Ortak Habitatı”

Additional Services

%18 VAT is NOT included in the pricing.  /   The offer is valid for 14 days

This service includes 50 calls. Each call above this limit will be added to your bill as 
3 TL+VAT. Incoming call servise is avalible between 8.30 am and 6.30 pm.
Calls received outside these hours will be called back the next day.

0-50 Calls

320 TL

Incoming Call Service

Received Call/Month

Monthly Fee

Call Transfer/Time

Interactive Voice Response System

Set-up Fee

Size (w-d-h) / cm

Monthly Fee

Page / Color

Price / Page

Meeting Room Capacity

Hourly Credit

Hourly Fee

Half-Day Fee (4 Hour)

Daily Fee (8 Hour)

5-8 People

2

10-12 People

3

14 People

4

Price (0-12 hour) 110 TL

Lockers

Gues Allowance / Day

Meeting Rooms

Credit System for Meeting Rooms

Printer

50 Kuruş / Minute

Fee

320 TL  /  One off

Small

(40x40x40)

60 TL 

A4 B/W

Credit

Price

A4 Colored A3 B/W A3 Colored

Medium

(37,5x60x40)

90 TL 

Large

(37x40x74)

120 TL 

75 Kuruş 1,80 TL 1,50 TL 3 TL

2.250 TL

100 TL

350 TL

600 TL

150 TL

525 TL

900 TL

200 TL

700 TL

1.200 TL

50 Credits 100 Credits

4.250 TL

250 Credits

10.000 TL


