

## **Incoming Call Service**

Received Call/Month	0-50 Calls	This service includes 50 calls. Each call above this limit will be added to your bill as 3 TL+VAT. Incoming call servise is avalible between 8.30 am and 6.30 pm.						
Monthly Fee	320 TL		Calls received outside these hours will be called back the next day.					
Call Transfer/Time				50 Kurı	ış / Minute			
Interactive Voice Response System			Fee					
Set-up Fee				320 TL / One off				
Lockers			Small		Medium	l	_arge	
Size (w-d-h) / cm			(40x40x	40) (3	37,5x60x40)	(37	x40x74)	
Monthly Fee			60 T	L	90 TL		120 TL	
Gues Allowance / Day			Price (0-	12 hour)	110 TL			
Printer	Page	/ Color	A4 B/W	A4 Co	olored A	3 B/W	A3 Colored	
	Price	/ Page	75 Kuru	ş 1,8	1,80 TL 1,		3 TL	
Meeting Rooms	Meet	ing Room Capacity	5-	-8 People	10-12 Peo	ple 14	l People	
	Hourl	y Credit		2	3		4	
	Hourl	y Fee		100 TL	150 T	L	200 TL	
	Half-0	Day Fee (4 Hour)		350 TL	525 T	L	700 TL	
	Daily	Fee (8 Hour)		600 TL	900 T	L	1.200 TL	
Credit System for Meeting Rooms	Cred	it		50 Credit	s 100 Cre	dits 2	250 Credits	
		Price		2.250 TL	4.250 T	4.250 TL 10.000 TL		

%18 VAT is NOT included in the pricing. / The offer is valid for 14 days

